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General information about company
Scrip code | 537766
NSE Symbol |
MSEI Symbol |
ISIN | INEgosPo1028
Name of the company | B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. ’ Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 \J\;l)hsitgre(;stre Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
5 Vs\ézﬁtrt]t?r eg;e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
4 Whether the_Llsted Entity has_any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin Iocked—in?| No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Tota nos. | total no. of
Category | nos. Of fuly paid | pad. | Shes | shares | shares
Category | of ) underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders| up equity | up ; _
()] shareholder " Depository | (VII) = as per
(D) shares equity . Totd as
()} Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, o
held (1V) | shares V1) + (V1) 1957) (VI11) a% of
held Classeg: | Class (A+B+C)
v Asa% of X egy Total
V) (A+B+C2) ’
Promoter
&
(A) bromoter | 12 35720000 35720000 | 60.75 35720000 35720000 | 60.75
Group
®) Public 684 ‘ 23080000 | | | 23080000 | 39.25 | 23080000 | | 23080000 | 39.25
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Totd 696 | 58800000 | | | 58800000 100 | 58800000 | | 58800000 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , mber of
asa% Number of
No. Of o assumingfull | Lockedin | Piedged or
Shéres No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlying Shares Outstanding convertible (XI111) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying B securities (asa :
Outstanding ) convertible held in
0] shareholder B Outstanding - percentage of L
convertible securities . Asa Asa dematerialized
(n o Warrants diluted share o o
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
(X) Warrants (\aﬁ 1)+(X) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (3@ % of @ ﬁg?jres @ ﬁg?jres
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 60.75 35720000
Group
(B) Public 39.25 | | | 23080000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 58800000
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of Totd nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fuII.y paid | pai d-y shares " shares shares
S Name of the shareholders| up equity | up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | equity | DePository | (VI)= | asper asa%
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
held (D) + (V1) 1957) (VIII) Classeg: | Class Total
W) Asa% of X gy Tota Voting
(A+B+C2) ’ rights
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indian
(a) LT’\?ill\\//ll?iue?jl Sé:%r:?; 6 14730000 14730000 | 25.05 14730000 14730000 | 25.05
Any Other
(d) (specify) 6 20990000 20990000 | 35.7 20990000 20990000 | 35.7
aJ;J{lT)OtaI 12 35720000 35720000 | 60.75 35720000 35720000 | 60.75
2 Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
grng moter 12 35720000 35720000 | 60.75 35720000 35720000 | 60.75
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
2
B | Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0] | Institutions
Foreign Portfolio
(e Investors 3 1660800 1660800 | 2.82 1660800 1660800 | 2.82
%ﬂgmd 3 1660800 1660800 | 2.82 1660800 1660800 | 2.82
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
] shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 539 4002183 4002183 | 6.81 4002183 4002183 | 6.81
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 42 10909917 10909917 | 18.55 10909917 10909917 | 18.55
share capita in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e (specify) 100 6507100 6507100 | 11.07 6507100 6507100 | 11.07
(Sg;h(_;;mal 681 21419200 21419200 | 36.43 21419200 21419200 | 36.43
Total Public
Shareholding 684 23080000 23080000 [ 39.25 23080000 23080000 | 39.25
(B)=(B)()+
(B)(2+(B)
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C | Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total

(A+B+C2) ’ 696 58800000 58800000 | 100 58800000 58800000 | 100
Total

(A+B+C) ’ ‘ 696 ‘ 58800000 ’ ‘ ‘ 58800000 ’ 100 ’ 58800000 ’ ’ 58800000 ’ 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Eggﬂgﬁriﬁf pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lity shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X111) ﬁce]Id iyn
' Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. of total
(a (VID+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 | tndian
@ | | | | 2505 | | | | 14730000
(d) | | | | 357 | | | | 20090000
(Slu)b'TOta' (A) 60.75 35720000
2 | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 60.75 35720000
Group (A)=
(A M)+A)?2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Institutions
© | | | | 282 | | | | 1660800
(Slu)b'TOta' ® ‘ ’ ‘ 2.82 ’ ’ ‘ ’ ’ 1660800
(3) | Non-institutions
(ali) | | | | 651 | | | | 4002183
(alii)) | | | | 1855 | | | | 10000017
© | | | | 1207 | | | | 6507200
(83“)b'T°ta' ® 3643 21419200
Total Public
Shareholding
39.25 23080000
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)@+(B)()
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tota
(A+B+C2) 100 58800000
Total
(A+B+C) 100 58800000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 2

| 2

3

4

5

| 6

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARUN KUMAR
JAIN

SMITA JAIN

ANKIT JAIN

SALONI JAIN

RITA JAIN

HARSHIT
JAIN

PAN (I1)

AAAPJ1302]

| AADPIT91Q

AAQPJAGE5E

ABIPJ8180D

ADEPJ/7558F

AUQPISI6N |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

7665000

75000

1380000

675000

45000

4890000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

7665000

75000

1380000

675000

45000

4890000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

13.04

0.13

2.35

115

0.08

8.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 7665000

| 75000

1380000

675000

45000

| 4890000

Classegy

Tota

| 7665000

| 75000

1380000

675000

45000

| 4890000

Total as a% of
Total Voting rights

13.04

0.13

2.35

115

0.08

8.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

13.04

0.13

2.35

115

0.08

8.32
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Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

No- (3 | | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (3 | | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7665000 75000 1380000 675000 45000 4890000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
Shareholder type Promoter Group Group Group Group Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

14730000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

14730000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

25.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

| 14730000

Classegy

Tota

| 14730000

Total asa % of
Total Voting rights

25.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

25.05

Number of Locked in shares (X11)
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No. (3) | |
Asa% of total ’ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (@ |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

14730000

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

| 3

| 4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BON LON
PVT.LTD.

BON LON
SECURITIES
LTD

HARSHIT
FINVEST PVT.
LTD.

VINCO
METALSPVT.
LTD.

HARSHIT
PROMOTERS
PRIVATELTD.

SMITA
GLOBAL
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAACB2662G

AAACB2663H

AAACH1639R

AAACV4363]

AABCH8096H

AAFCS2391Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1590000

4420000

1250000

6520000

6780000

430000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1590000

4420000

1250000

6520000

6780000

430000

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.7

7.52

213

11.09

11.53

0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 1500000

| 4420000

| 1250000

6520000

6780000

430000

Classegy

Tota

| 1500000

| 4420000

| 1250000

6520000

6780000

430000

Total as a% of
Total Voting rights

2.7

7.52

213

11.09

11.53

0.73

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
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convertible

securities (asa

percentage of

diluted share 2.7 7.52 2.13 11.09 11.53 0.73
capital) (XI)= (V1)

+(X) Asa% of

(A+B+C2)

No. @ | | | | | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11) |
|
|
|

No. (3 | | | | | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1590000 4420000 1250000 6520000 6780000 430000

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group Promoter Group |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. |

Category | Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) | Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20990000
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ 20990000
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

35.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 20990000

Classeg:y |

Total | 20990000

Total as a% of

Total Voting rights 35.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of 35.7
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
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diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

No. (@ |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11) |
|
|
|

No. (a) |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

20990000

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No. | 1

Name of the

Shareholders (1) ASPIRE EMERGING FUND

Click here to go back

PAN (I1) | AALCA5544M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1163050

1163050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1163050

1163050

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.98

1.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 1163050

1163050

Classeg:y |

Total | 1163050

1163050

Total as a% of

Total Voting rights 198

1.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

1.98

1.98

Number of Locked in shares (X11)
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1163050

1163050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholdersholding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | 2 | 2 | 3 | |

Name of the ANIS AHMAD MANISH RAMESHBHAI TEJJITENDRABHAI Click hereto go
Shareholders (1) BURNEY VYAS SHAH back

PAN (I1) AGKPB3997M AACPV0638F

AFQPS2111B | Tota |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1518883 1339460 997235 3855578
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1518883 1339460 997235 3855578
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.58 2.28 17 6.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 1518883 | 1330460 | 907235

Classegy | | | |

|
3855578 |
|
3855578 |

Total | 1518883 | 1330460 | 907235

Total as a% of

Tota Voting rights | 228 2.28 17 6.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

2.58 2.28 17 6.56

file//D:\B.C. POWER CONTROLS LIMITED\Listing\Compliance\Lising Agreement\NE... 9/3/2018



Number of Locked in shares (XI11)

Page 19 of 22

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

997235

1339460

997235

3333930

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

| 4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SYKES & RAY EQUITIES (1)
LTD.

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AAECS5168A

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

33

38

29

100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2246713

3047231

1454777

1213156

6507100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VI1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2246713

3047231

1454777

1213156

6507100

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.82

5.18

2.47

2.06

11.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 2046713

| 3047231

| 1454777

| 1213156

Classeg:y

Tota

| 2246713

| 3047231

| 1454777

| 1213156

|
6507100 |
|
|

6507100

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

3.82

5.18

247

2.06

11.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of

diluted share 3.82 5.18 247 2.06 11.06
capital) (XN)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (a) |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2246713 3047231 1454777 1213156 6507100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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